3109 Grand Ave, #455, Miami, FL 33133

ServerPronto

Affordable Hosting Done Right.

Fattura #351995

Data Fattura: 02/17/2015
Data Scadenza: 02/18/2015

Fatturato A
Valeriano Bedeschi
Via della Moscova 13
Milano, Ml, 20121
Italy

Descrizione

Linux VPS - Basic (2014) - MIA-VPS-VM01251 (02/18/2015 - 02/17/2016)
Operating System: CentOS-6-64bit

CPU: 1 Core: Included

RAM: 512MB: Included

Hard Drive: 20GB: Included

Bandwidth: 500GB Data Transfer: Included (Overages billed $.05 per GB)
Port: 100Mbps: Included

Additional IP Addresses: Plan Default

Managed Backup: None

Sub Totale
8.60% Service Fees
Credito
Totale
Transazioni
Data della transazione Gateway di pagamento ID della transazione
02/17/2015 Credit Card 6930446083
Saldo

PDF Generato il 02/17/2015

Totale
$95.40

$95.40
$0.00
$0.00
$95.40

Ammontare
$95.40
$0.00
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